Assorted feeler strips
Steel, stainless steel and brass feelers CLQ
- �Kit of assorted precision feelers for adjusting,
equalising, fixing or positioning
- To be cut to form required
- M�aterials:
Steel 1.1274
Stainless steel 1.4310
Brass 2.0321
.Advantage.
- �Wide range of thicknesses in each box allows
accurate positioning for all applications
.Applications.
- �Aligning workpieces before machining,
aligning differently sized/shaped pieces,
adjusting valve lash, wedging tools,
adjusting bearings
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+
Disc. List -5% On request
steel, stainless
steel or brass
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Number Price each
Part number Format Sheets Material Contents of box Stock* 1 to 2
CLQ25-300-21/A 25x300 21 steel
1.1274
0,01/0,02/0,03/0,04/0,05/0,06/
0,07/0,08/0,09/0,10/0,15/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,40/0,50/0,60/0,70/
0,80/0,90/1,00
4 48,05 €
CLQ50-300-25/A 50x300 25 steel
1.1274
0,01/0,02/0,03/0,04/0,05/0,06/0,07/
0,08/0,09/0,10/0,12/0,15/0,18/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,35/0,40/0,45/0,50/
0,60/0,70/0,80/0,90/1,00
4 83,20 €
CLQ50-300-23/A 50x300 23 steel
1.1274
0,03/0,04/0,05/0,06/0,07/0,08/
0,09/0,10/0,12/0,15/0,18/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,35/0,40/0,45/0,50/
0,60/0,70/0,80/0,90/1,00
4 68,99 €
CLQ100-500-9/SS 100x500 9 s/steel
1.4310
0,02/0,05/0,10/0,15/0,20/0,30/
0,40/0,50/1,00 4 99,51 €
CLQ100-500-11/SS 100x500 11 s/steel
1.4310
0,02/0,05/0,10/0,15/0,20/0,25/
0,30/0,35/0,40/0,45/0,50 4 100,78 €
CLQ100-500-11/SS2 100x500 11 s/steel
1.4310
0,50/0,55/0,60/0,70/0,75/0,80/
0,85/0,90/0,95/1,00 - 227,97 €
CLQ150-500-10/SS 150x500 10 s/steel
1.4310
0,025/0,05/0,075/0,1/0,15/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,50 - 143,19 €
CLQ150-500-10/BR 150x500 10 brass
2.0321
0,025/0,05/0,075/0,1/0,15/0,20/
0,25/0,30/0,50 - 167,98 €